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|
ACADEMIC CALENDAR, 2018-2019 |
Holiday List ‘
Odd & Even Semester : (July 2018 - June 2019) !
OCCASION DATE NUMBER OF DAYS |
Rathjatra 14/07/2018 (Saturday) 01 |
Independence Day 15/08/2018 (Wednesday) 01
Id-Ud-Zoha (Bakrid) 22/08/2018 (Wednesday)- 23/8/2018 (Thursday) 02 '
Janmastami 03/09/2018 (Monday) 01
Biswakarma Puja 17/09/2018 (Monday) 01
Muharram 21/09/2018 (Friday)-22/09/2018 (Saturday) 02
Gandhi Jayanti 02/10/2018 (Tuesday) 01
Mahalaya 08/10/2018 (Monday) 01
Puja Holidays 15/10/2018 - 27/10/2018 13 (01 Sunday)
Kalipuja/Diwali/Chhat Puja 03/11/2018 - 14/11/2018 12 }
Fateha Dwaz Daham 21/11/2018 (Wednesday) 01 ‘
Guru Nanak Jayanti 23/11/2018 (Friday) 01
Christmas Day & Winter Recess 24/12/2018- 31/12/2018 08
New Years' Day 01/01/2019 01
Netaji Jayanti 23/01/2019 (Wednesday) 01 |
Republic Day 26/01/2019 (Saturday) 01 |
Saraswati Puja 10/02/2019 Sunday)-11/02/2019 (Monday) 02 (01 Sunday) \
Mahasivaratri 04/03/2019 (Monday) 01 |
Doljatra 21/03/2019 (Thursday) 01
Holi 22/03/2019 (Friday) 01
Charak/Gajan 13/04/2019 (Saturday) 01
Ambedkar Jayanti 14/04/2019 (Sunday) 01 (Sunday)
Nababarsha 15/04/2019 (Monday) 01 |
Good Friday 19/04/2019 (Friday) 01
Sab-e-Baraat 21/04/2019 (Sunday) 01 (Sunday)
May Day 01/05/2019 (Wednesday) 01
Rabindra Jayanti 09/05/2019 (Thursday) 01
Gajan (Local Festival) 17/05/2019 (Friday) 01
Buddha Purnima 18/05/2019 (Saturday) 01 i
Id-ul-Fitre 05/06/2019 (Wednesday) 01 |
** Note: Any change or alteration regarding holidays will be notified in due time. ‘
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ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2018-19

WORKING DAY

SUNDAY

HOLIDAY

JULY 2018

AUGUST 2018

SEPTEMBER 2018

OCTOBER 2018

NOVEMBER 2018

DECEMBER 2018

JANUARY 2019

FEBRUARY 2019

MARCH 2019

APRIL 2019

MAY 2019

JUNE 2019

/b,,o
>>
et )

et
\n_nﬂ\

I

e,
2




